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Date 

 

9/15 

9/22 

9/29 

10/06 

10/13 

10/20 

10/27 

11/03 

11/10 

Research 

 

Heather 

Aaron 

Tom 

Sumit 

Meng 

Andra 

Jayanta 

Mohammad 

Diego 

Literature 

 

Diego 

Jayanta  

Mohammad 

Meng 

Andra 

Tom 

Sumit 

Heather 

Aaron 

Problem 

 

Lovely/Andra 

Foss/Heather 

Jeon/Aaron 

Pomerantz/Sumit 

Lovely/Jayanta 

Foss/Mohammad 

Jeon/Diego 

Pomerantz/Tom 

Lovely/Meng 

 

 

Thursdays, 9-11:30 AM in 112 CRB - All are welcome.   

If you are presenting, please refer to the meeting guidelines for full 
instructions.  Briefly, the members will give 30 minute Research and 
Literature presentations each week. A Faculty provided mechanism 
problem will follow the presentations. A student is assigned to work 
each problem during the meeting, but it is expected that all members will 
participate in answering the problem. 


