

<u>Date</u>	<u>Research</u>	<u>Literature</u>	<u>Problem</u>
9/15	Heather	Diego	Lovely/Andra
9/22	Aaron	Jayanta	Foss/Heather
9/29	Tom	Mohammad	Jeon/Aaron
10/06	Sumit	Meng	Pomerantz/Sumit
10/13	Meng	Andra	Lovely/Jayanta
10/20	Andra	Tom	Foss/Mohammad
10/27	Jayanta	Sumit	Jeon/Diego
11/03	Mohammad	Heather	Pomerantz/Tom
11/10	Diego	Aaron	Lovely/Meng

## Thursdays, 9-11:30 AM in 112 CRB - All are welcome.

If you are presenting, please refer to the meeting guidelines for full instructions. Briefly, the members will give 30 minute Research and Literature presentations each week. A Faculty provided mechanism problem will follow the presentations. A student is assigned to work each problem during the meeting, but it is expected that all members will participate in answering the problem.